
INDUSTRIAL-GRADE
FURNITURE FRAME PANELS

West Fraser industrial-grade furniture 
frame panels are engineered for use 
in upholstered and motion furniture. 
West Fraser panels allow you to 
decrease the cost of raw materials for 
furniture manufacturing without 
sacrificing product quality.

THE SMARTER ALTERNATIVE 
FOR THE FURNITURE INDUSTRY

•   Available in 3 grades (FN, HD and HD Plus) to meet different application requirements

•   Have no knots, core voids or delamination

•   Reduce your costs

•   Are unmarked with no edge seal, grade stamps or marketing stamps

•   CARB (California Air Resource Board) exempt

ENGINEERED STRAND
PRODUCTS
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INDUSTRIAL-GRADE 
FURNITURE 
FRAME PANELS



Performance – Our furniture frame grade 
panels are a cost effective high performance 
alternative to plywood.

Manufactured and Engineered for Strength 
– West Fraser’s panels are manufactured 
using layers of wood strands aligned in 
alternating directions and then bonded 
together with heat and pressure.  The 
resulting panel is smooth, strong and uniform.

CARB Exempt – Exempt from U.S. HUD and 
California Air Resource Board (CARB).

Uninterrupted Supply – West Fraser 
has manufacturing facilities throughout 
the U.S. and Canada, ensuring that we 
will meet your production needs.

Defect Free and Dimensionally Stable 
– Our furniture frame panels have no 
core voids or knot holes, allowing you to 
use the entire panel with virtually no 
waste.  Panels lay flatter than 
alternatives, with no warping or cupping.

industrial@westfraser.com
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•   Available in 3 grades (FN, HD and HD Plus) to meet different application requirements

•   Have no knots, core voids or delamination

•   Reduce your costs

•   Are unmarked with no edge seal, grade stamps or marketing stamps

•   CARB (California Air Resource Board) exempt

THICKNESS

FURNITURE (FN)

FURNITURE (HD)

FURNITURE (HD PLUS)

7/16

19/32

23/32

7/8

7/16

19/32

15/32

23/32

15/32

23/32


